
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (70% = 14 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
23 

110 
20 

9 
2 
5 
8 

26 
785 

18 
1 

101 
24 
82 
33 
99 

814 
707 
211 

76 
17 

7 

Name 
Alex Dumas 
Chris Pletsch 
Trevor Dion 
Trevor Daley 
Samuel Guerin 
Jordan Royds 
John Fraser 
Phillip Leckie 
Paul Macdonell 
Tomas Casas 
Ben Young 

Jordan Szoke 
Sebastien Tremblay 
David MacKay 
Elliot Vieira 
Alex Michel 
Connor Campbell 
John Laing 
Jordon Bauer 
Louie Raffa 
Brad Macrae 
Jeff Williams 

Hometown 
S a i n t - A u g u s t i n - d e - D e s m a u r e s  Q C  
Stratford ON 
Alvinston ON 
Ancaster ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Ancaster ON 
Hammonds Plains  NS 
London ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
Peterborough ON 
Meaford ON 

Lynden ON 
Oka QC 
Stoney Creek ON 
Claremont ON 
Montreal QC 
Edwards ON 
Cochrane AB 
Breslau ON 
Sa in te -M a rthe -sur-le -L a c Q C  
Perth Road ON 
Inverary ON 

Make 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
GSX-R1000 
CBR1000RR 
ZX-10R 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
YZF-R1 
M1000RR 

ZX-10R 
GSX-R600 
ZX-6R 
Panigale V2 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R6 
RS 660 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
16 

1 

Best Tm 
1:16.429 
1:16.565 
1:15.027 
1:14.324 
1:17.334 
1:18.615 
1:17.831 
1:18.721 
1:18.198 
1:17.171 

1:28.091 

In Lap 
3 

20 
20 
20 
18 
12 
20 
20 

9 
2 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.605 
2.112 
2.185 

33.091 
41.599 
47.404 
48.041 

1:24.946 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.605 
0.507 
0.073 

30.906 
8.508 
5.805 
0.637 

36.905 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Speed 
103.626 
103.442 
105.562 
106.560 
102.413 
100.744 
101.759 
100.608 
101.281 
102.629 

- 

89.907 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Comment 

Manually Lapscored - Times are not actual 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

Bridgestone CSBK Round 2 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike Feature 

GP Bikes Pro Superbike Feature Race 2 - 20 Laps 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:27:17 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2023-06-11 03:00 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK
Round 2- Grand Bend Motorplex
June 9-11, 2023


